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Junior Girls under 15 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1  (GP)  Fedorova Lucia TXK   -15 F 2850   1000.00 
2  (GP)  Csokasova Nika TXK   -15 F 2330   817.54 
3  (GP)  Gajdzik Oliwia ZEFIR   -15 F 900   315.79 
4  (GP)  Janik Oliwia XSKI   -15 F 530   185.96 
5  (GP)  Pokorna Ella TXK   -15 F 410   143.86 

Junior Boys under 15 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1  (GP)  Zambory Tobias TXK   -15 M 2810   1000.00 
2  (GP)  Saxa Samuel TXK   -15 M 2120   754.45 
3  (GP)  Wycisk Mateusz ZEFIR   -15 M 1280   455.52 
4  (GP)  Janik Wojciech ZEFIR   -15 M 980   348.75 
5  (GP)  Wycisk Jakub ZEFIR   -15 M 520   185.05 
6  (GP)  Vrazel Dominik TXK   -15 M 290   103.20 

Junior Girls under 19 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1  (GP)  Wozniak Idalia SKILINE   -19 F 3760   1000.00 
2  (GP)  Polkowska Zuzanna MOS   -19 F 1820   484.04 
3  (GP)  Konarska Patrycja ZEFIR   -19 F 1200   319.15 

Junior Boys under 19 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1  (GP)  Vasko Daniel TXK   -19 M 5060   1000.00 
2  (GP)  Siedlarski Jakub ZEFIR   -19 M 4260   841.90 
3  (GP)  Nowakowski Jakub SKILINE   -19 M 3080   608.70 
4  (GP)  Harbachuk Viktor MINSK   -19 M 1240   245.06 
5  (GP)  Oborski Konrad MOS   -19 M 580   114.62 
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Open Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1  (GP)  Straltsova Hanna MINSK   Ope F 9240   1000.00 
2  (GP)  Turets Irina MINSK   Ope F 8130   879.87 
3  (GP)  Kazek Anna ZEFIR   Ope F 6230   674.24 
4  (GP)  Wróblewska Justyna ZEFIR   Ope F 2500   270.56 
5  (GP)  Splichalova Andrea SKH   Ope F 2290   247.84 
6  (GP)  Jaroszewska Izabela SUN   Ope F 810   87.66 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1  (GP)  Marozau Artsiom MINSK   Ope M 10310   1000.00 
2  (GP)  Kazek Dawid ZEFIR   Ope M 6810   660.52 
3  (GP)  Wolf Nikolas TXK   Ope M 6110   592.63 
4  (GP)  Kerpcar Juraj TXK   Ope M 4960   481.09 
5  (GP)  Borysewicz Kamil AKS   Ope M 3280   318.14 
6  (GP)  Zawadzki Erwin MOS   Ope M 2530   245.39 
7  (GP)  Lasecki Filip SUN   Ope M 500   48.50 

Senior 1 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1  (GP)  Mos Michal ZEFIR   Se1 M 2710   1000.00 
2  (GP)  Drewiczewski Jaroslaw ZEFIR   Se1 M 1300   479.70 
3  (GP)  Krzywicki Mariusz SZEL   Se1 M 340   125.46 

Chief Judge Homologator Scorer
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Junior Girls under 15 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1  (GP)  Fedorova Lucia TXK   -15 F 5.00/55/16.00 4.50/55/16.00   1000.00 
2  (GP)  Csokasova Nika TXK   -15 F 4.00/52 5.00/52   773.58 
3  (GP)  Pokorna Ella TXK   -15 F 2.50/52 2.50/49   726.42 
4  (GP)  Gajdzik Oliwia ZEFIR   -15 F 2.00/46 3.00/43   490.57 
5  (GP)  Janik Oliwia XSKI   -15 F 5.00/34 2.50/34   94.34 

Junior Boys under 15 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1  (GP)  Saxa Samuel TXK   -15 M 5.00/58/16.00 2.00/58/14.25   1000.00 
2  (GP)  Zambory Tobias TXK   -15 M 1.00/58/14.25 4.00/58/16.00   982.14 
3  (GP)  Vrazel Dominik TXK   -15 M 5.00/49 2.25/52   575.89 
4  (GP)  Wycisk Mateusz ZEFIR   -15 M 4.50/49 5.25/49   522.32 
5  (GP)  Wycisk Jakub ZEFIR   -15 M 1.50/52 2.50/49   562.50 
6  (GP)  Janik Wojciech ZEFIR   -15 M 3.00/46   375.00 

Junior Girls under 19 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1  (GP)  Leshchanka Maryia MINSK   -19 F 0.00/55/14.25 0.00/55/14.25   1000.00 
2  (GP)  Polkowska Zuzanna MOS   -19 F 5.00/55/16.00 2.00/55/18.25

(Tie break: 6.00/55/18.25)
  981.48 

3  (GP)  Wozniak Idalia SKILINE   -19 F 4.00/55/18.25 2.00/55/18.25
(Tie break: 6.00/55/18.25)

  851.85 

4  (GP)  Konarska Patrycja ZEFIR   -19 F 2.50/46 4.50/46   527.78 

Junior Boys under 19 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1  (GP)  Vasko Daniel TXK   -19 M 1.00/58/14.25 5.00/58/18.25   1000.00 
2  (GP)  Harbachuk Viktor MINSK   -19 M 4.50/58/16.00 3.00/58/18.25   954.55 
3  (GP)  Nowakowski Jakub SKILINE   -19 M 1.50/58/18.25 4.00/55/18.25   790.91 
4  (GP)  Siedlarski Jakub ZEFIR   -19 M 5.00/58/18.25 5.50/37   854.55 
5  (GP)  Oborski Konrad MOS   -19 M 4.50/55/18.25 2.00/37   736.36 
6  (GP)  Muransky Jakub TXK   -19 M 3.50/37   63.64 
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Open Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1  (GP)  Turets Irina MINSK   Ope F 3.00/55/13.00 1.00/55/13.00   969.23 
2  (GP)  Straltsova Hanna MINSK   Ope F 5.00/55/13.00 0.00/55/13.00   1000.00 
3  (GP)  Dymant Iryna MINSK   Ope F 2.00/55/13.00 0.00/55/14.25   953.85 
4  (GP)  Splichalova Andrea SKH   Ope F 1.50/55/14.25 1.50/55/16.00   853.85 
5  (GP)  Jaroszewska Izabela SUN   Ope F 0.00/55/14.25 3.00/55/18.25   830.77 
6  (GP)  Wróblewska Justyna ZEFIR   Ope F 6.00/52 2.00/55/18.25

(Tie break: 1.00/52)
  676.92 

7  (GP)  Kazek Anna ZEFIR   Ope F 6.00/52 2.00/55/18.25   676.92 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1  (GP)  Marozau Artsiom MINSK   Ope M 2.00/58/12.00 3.50/58/13.00   1000.00 
2  (GP)  Borysewicz Kamil AKS   Ope M 4.00/58/14.25 2.00/58/14.25   852.94 
3  (GP)  Kerpcar Juraj TXK   Ope M 1.00/58/14.25 5.50/58/16.00   808.82 
4  (GP)  Zawadzki Erwin MOS   Ope M 5.50/58/18.25 3.00/58/16.00   750.00 
5  (GP)  Kazek Dawid ZEFIR   Ope M 5.00/58/14.25 5.50/37   867.65 
6  (GP)  Lasecki Filip SUN   Ope M 3.00/55/18.25 4.00/37   573.53 
7  (GP)  Wolf Nikolas TXK   Ope M 5.00/37   73.53 

Senior 1 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1  (GP)  Drewiczewski Jaroslaw ZEFIR   Se1 M 2.50/49 4.25/52   1000.00 
2  (GP)  Krzywicki Mariusz SZEL   Se1 M 3.00/43 5.50/43   510.95 
3  (GP)  Mos Michal ZEFIR   Se1 M 6.00/43   525.55 

Chief Judge Homologator Scorer
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Junior Girls under 15 Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1  (GP)  Csokasova Nika TXK   -15 F 24.4m 26.6m   1000.00 
2  (GP)  Gajdzik Oliwia ZEFIR   -15 F 15.3m 14.8m   423.47 
3  (GP)  Janik Oliwia XSKI   -15 F 12.6m 13.4m   326.53 

Junior Boys under 15 Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1  (GP)  Wycisk Mateusz ZEFIR   -15 M 30.9m 32.7m   1000.00 
2  (GP)  Zambory Tobias TXK   -15 M 30.6m 30.9m   920.70 
3  (GP)  Wycisk Jakub ZEFIR   -15 M 27.2m 28.7m   823.79 
4  (GP)  Saxa Samuel TXK   -15 M 25.1m 26.5m   726.87 
5  (GP)  Vrazel Dominik TXK   -15 M 13.6m 17.1m   312.78 
6  (GP)  Janik Wojciech ZEFIR   -15 M 11.3m   57.27 

Junior Girls under 19 Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1  (GP)  Wozniak Idalia SKILINE   -19 F 32.1m 33.9m
(Tie break: 33.5m)

(Tie break: 32.1m)

  1000.00 

2  (GP)  Polkowska Zuzanna MOS   -19 F 33.0m 33.9m
(Tie break: 32.5m)

(Tie break: 32.2m)

  1000.00 

Junior Boys under 19 Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1  (GP)  Harbachuk Viktor MINSK   -19 M 44.9m 47.2m   1000.00 
2  (GP)  Vasko Daniel TXK   -19 M 37.6m 38.5m   766.13 
3  (GP)  Siedlarski Jakub ZEFIR   -19 M 34.4m 37.6m   741.94 
4  (GP)  Nowakowski Jakub SKILINE   -19 M 35.9m 37.5m   739.25 
5  (GP)  Oborski Konrad MOS   -19 M 32.0m 34.9m   669.35 
6  (GP)  Muransky Jakub TXK   -19 M 16.7m   180.11 
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Open Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1  (GP)  Turets Irina MINSK   Ope F 49.0m 49.7m   1000.00 
2  (GP)  Straltsova Hanna MINSK   Ope F 43.5m 44.6m   880.56 
3  (GP)  Splichalova Andrea SKH   Ope F 37.7m 37.9m   723.65 
4  (GP)  Jaroszewska Izabela SUN   Ope F 25.0m 26.5m   456.67 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1  (GP)  Marozau Artsiom MINSK   Ope M 54.0m 59.4m   1000.00 
2  (GP)  Zawadzki Erwin MOS   Ope M 58.9m 58.9m   989.88 
3  (GP)  Borysewicz Kamil AKS   Ope M 59.0m 57.8m   991.90 
4  (GP)  Kerpcar Juraj TXK   Ope M 43.8m 50.0m   809.72 
5  (GP)  Wolf Nikolas TXK   Ope M 41.1m 43.8m   684.21 
6  (GP)  Lasecki Filip SUN   Ope M 35.6m 39.5m   597.17 

Senior 1 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1  (GP)  Drewiczewski Jaroslaw ZEFIR   Se1 M 22.6m 24.6m   1000.00 
2  (GP)  Krzywicki Mariusz SZEL   Se1 M 17.1m 17.4m   506.85 

Chief Judge Homologator Scorer
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Junior Girls under 15 Overall Round 1 Results

      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1  (GP)  Csokasova Nika TXK   -15 F 754.72  817.54  1000.00  2572.26 
2  (GP)  Gajdzik Oliwia ZEFIR   -15 F 490.57  315.79  477.01  1283.37 
3  (GP)  Janik Oliwia XSKI   -15 F 94.34  185.96  321.84  602.14 

Junior Boys under 15 Overall Round 1 Results

      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1  (GP)  Zambory Tobias TXK   -15 M 1000.00  1000.00  985.65  2985.65 
2  (GP)  Saxa Samuel TXK   -15 M 963.64  754.45  722.49  2440.58 
3  (GP)  Wycisk Mateusz ZEFIR   -15 M 518.18  455.52  1000.00  1973.70 
4  (GP)  Wycisk Jakub ZEFIR   -15 M 572.73  185.05  822.97  1580.75 
5  (GP)  Vrazel Dominik TXK   -15 M 527.27  103.20  172.25  802.72 
6  (GP)  Janik Wojciech ZEFIR   -15 M 381.82  348.75  62.20  792.77 

Junior Girls under 19 Overall Round 1 Results

      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1  (GP)  Wozniak Idalia SKILINE   -19 F 851.85  1000.00  965.38  2817.23 
2  (GP)  Polkowska Zuzanna MOS   -19 F 981.48  484.04  1000.00  2465.52 

Junior Boys under 19 Overall Round 1 Results

      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1  (GP)  Vasko Daniel TXK   -19 M 1000.00  1000.00  790.83  2790.83 
2  (GP)  Siedlarski Jakub ZEFIR   -19 M 854.55  841.90  699.14  2395.59 
3  (GP)  Harbachuk Viktor MINSK   -19 M 954.55  245.06  1000.00  2199.61 
4  (GP)  Nowakowski Jakub SKILINE   -19 M 790.91  608.70  742.12  2141.73 
5  (GP)  Oborski Konrad MOS   -19 M 736.36  114.62  630.37  1481.35 
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Open Ladies Overall Round 1 Results

      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1  (GP)  Straltsova Hanna MINSK   Ope F 1000.00  1000.00  869.05  2869.05 
2  (GP)  Turets Irina MINSK   Ope F 969.23  879.87  1000.00  2849.10 
3  (GP)  Splichalova Andrea SKH   Ope F 853.85  247.84  730.95  1832.64 
4  (GP)  Jaroszewska Izabela SUN   Ope F 830.77  87.66  428.57  1347.00 

Open Men Overall Round 1 Results

      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1  (GP)  Marozau Artsiom MINSK   Ope M 1000.00  1000.00  897.96  2897.96 
2  (GP)  Borysewicz Kamil AKS   Ope M 852.94  318.14  1000.00  2171.08 
3  (GP)  Kerpcar Juraj TXK   Ope M 808.82  481.09  689.80  1979.71 
4  (GP)  Zawadzki Erwin MOS   Ope M 698.53  245.39  997.96  1941.88 
5  (GP)  Wolf Nikolas TXK   Ope M 73.53  592.63  634.69  1300.85 
6  (GP)  Lasecki Filip SUN   Ope M 573.53  48.50  522.45  1144.48 

Senior 1 Men Overall Round 1 Results

      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1  (GP)  Drewiczewski Jaroslaw ZEFIR   Se1 M 1000.00  479.70  1000.00  2479.70 
2  (GP)  Krzywicki Mariusz SZEL   Se1 M 566.04  125.46  563.49  1254.99 

Chief Judge Homologator Scorer


